R E S T O R A T I V E  &  P R O S T H E T I C S
R
E
S
T
O
R
A

minimising patient discomfort.
0807
Head Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
Miniature   M800L P1253
Miniature   M800 P1255
Standard   M900L P1254
Standard   M900 P1256
NSK Couplings
Head Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
Miniature   M800KL P1257
Standard   M900KL P1258
Standard   M900K P1259
KaVo® Couplings
Head Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
Miniature M800SL P1261
Standard M900SL P1262
Dentsply Sirona® Couplings
Head Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
Micro Z micro PA2357
Miniature Z890L PA23720001
Standard Z990L PA23730001
NSK Couplings
Head Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
Micro Z micro KL PA2358
Miniature Z890KL PA23740001
Standard Z990KL PA23750001
KaVo® Couplings
Head Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
Micro Z micro SL PA2359
Miniature Z890SL PA23760001
Standard Z990SL PA23770001
Dentsply Sirona® Couplings
Stainless Steel Body
Ceramic Bearings
Push Button Chuck
Quattro Spray
Clean Head System
Cellular Glass Optics
3X-Power System
Simple Cartridge Change
Miniature Head
• Power : 41W
• Speed : 320,000-400,000 min-1
• Head Size : ø10.6 x H 10.8 mm
Micro Head
• Power : 20 W
• Speed : 380,000-450,000 min-1
• Head Size : ø9.0 × H 10.8 mm
Standard Head
• Power : 44 W
• Speed : 280,000-360,000 min-1
• Head Size : ø12.1 x H 12.7 mm
Miniature Head
• Power : 23 W
• Speed : 380,000-450,000 min-1
• Head Size : ø10.6 x H 12.4 mm
Standard Head
• Power : 26 W
• Speed : 325,000-430,000 min-1
• Head Size : ø12.1 x H 13.3 mm
*Compatible Turbines with Integral LED
Head Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
Micro Z micro WL PA23610001
Miniature Z890WL PA23860001
Standard Z990WL PA23870001
W&H® Couplings
*
*
Head Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
Miniature Z890BL PA23840001
Standard Z990BL PA23850001
Bien Air® Couplings
*Compatible Turbines with Integral LED
*
*

15.5
6.0
MODEL ORDER CODE
PC4ff Y1002020
PC5 Y1001821
PC5ff Y1002021
PC6 Y1001822
PC6ff Y1002022
• Extra fine bur
• Pack of 3
• Pack of 3
• Extra fine bur
• Pack of 3
• Pack of 3
• Extra fine bur
• Pack of 3
MODEL ORDER CODE
PC1 Y1001817
PC2 Y1001818
PC3 Y1001819
PC3ff Y1002019
PC4 Y1001820
• Pack of 3
• Pack of 3
• Pack of 3
• Extra fine bur

• Stainless Steel Body  • Titanium coating  • Anti-Retraction Valve
• For NSK  • LED incorporated in coupling
Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
   PTL-CL-LED P1001600
• Stainless Steel Body  • Titanium coating  •Anti-Retraction Valve
• For Sirona® Quick Coupling with water volume adjuster
• LED incorporated in coupling
Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
   SCL-LED P1009600
• Stainless Steel Body  • Anti-Retraction Valve
Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
  FM-CL-M4 P434051
• Stainless Steel Body  • Anti-Retraction Valve
Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
  FM-CL-B2/B3 P432051
W&H®
Roto Quick®
Bien Air®
UNIFIX®
Sirona® Quick
Coupling
•
•
•
•
-
-
-
•
-
•
•
•
•
•
-
•
•
•
•
-
•
•
•
•
-
•
•
•
•
-
-
-
•
-
•
(M900K)
-
-
•
-
-
(M900W)
• Stainless Steel Body  • Titanium coating  • Anti-Retraction Valve
• For KaVo® MULTIflex® LUX with water volume adjuster
• LED incorporated in coupling
Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
   KCL-LED P1005600
• Stainless Steel Body  •Titanium coating  •Anti-Retraction Valve
• For NSK with water volume adjuster
• LED incorporated in coupling
Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
   PTL-CL-LED III P1001601

• Push Button Chuck   • Single Spray   • Clean Head System
• Cellular Glass Optics
Gear Ratio Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
4:1 Reduction   M15L C1025
4:1 Reduction   M15 C1028
• Max Speed : 40,000 min-1   • For CA burs (ø2.35)   • Stainless Steel Body
• Push Button Chuck   • Single Spray   • Clean Head System
• Cellular Glass Optics
Gear Ratio Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
1:1 Direct Drive   M25L C1024
1:1 Direct Drive   M25 C1027
• Max Speed : 200,000 min-1   • For FG burs (ø1.6)   • Stainless Steel Body
• Push Button Chuck   • Ceramic Bearings   • Quattro Spray
• Clean Head System   • Cellular Glass Optics
Gear Ratio Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
1:5 Increasing   M95L C1023
1:5 Increasing   M95 C1026
• Max Speed : 160,000 min-1   • For FG burs (Ø1.6)   • Stainless Steel Body
• Push Button Chuck   • Quattro Spray   • Clean Head System
• Cellular Glass Optics
Gear Ratio Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
 1:4 Increasing   M94L CA13170001
Washable in the thermodisinfector Autoclavable
C
o
n
tra-an
g
le
s
2827
MODEL ORDER CODE
FX205m M4 Set Y1002752
Characteristics:
• Midwest 4-hole
• External Water Spray
Contents:
• Air motor (FX205m)  • Straight handpiece (FX65m)
• Angle handpiece (FX25m)
Gear Ratio MODEL ORDER CODE
1:1 Direct Drive FX20m CA13190001
• Max Speed : 40,000 min-1   • For FG Burs (Ø1.6)   • Stainless Steel Body
• Ball Bearing   • Push Button Chuck   • Clean Head System
• External Water Spray
Gear Ratio MODEL ORDER CODE
4:1 Reduction FX55m CA13160001
• Max Speed : 10,000 min-1   • For EVA Tip / Profin Tip / Orthofile
• Stainless Steel Body   • Vertical Reciprocating (Stroke Length 1.4 mm)
Gear Ratio MODEL ORDER CODE
4:1 Reduction FX50m HA12050001
• Max Speed : 2,500 min-1   • Disposable prophy angle
• Stainless Steel Body
Straight Handpiece
• Max Speed : 40,000 min-1   • For CA burs (ø2.35)   • Stainless Steel Body
• Ball Bearing   • Push Button Chuck   • Clean Head System
• External Water Spray
Gear Ratio MODEL ORDER CODE
1:1 Direct Drive FX25m C1052001
Gear Ratio MODEL ORDER CODE
4:1 Reduction FX15m C1053001
• Max Speed : 10,000 min-1   • For CA burs (ø2.35)   • Stainless Steel Body
• Ball Bearing   • Push Button Chuck   • Clean Head System
• External Water Spray
Gear Ratio MODEL ORDER CODE
4:1 Reduction FX57m C1054001
• Max Speed : 2,500 min-1   • For screw-in cups and brushes
• Stainless Steel Body   • 360° Rotation   • Paste Defense System
Gear Ratio MODEL ORDER CODE
4:1 Reduction FX58m CA13210001
• Max Speed : 2,500 min-1   • For snap-on cups and brushes
• Stainless Steel Body   • Paste Defense System   • 360° Rotation
Prophylaxis ApplicationsGeneral Applications
Gear Ratio MODEL ORDER CODE
1:1 Direct Drive FX65m H1014001
• Max Speed : 40,000 min-1   • For HP burs (ø2.35), disposable prophy angle
• Stainless Steel Body   • Clean Head System
• External Water Spray
Gear Ratio MODEL ORDER CODE
1:1 Direct Drive FX22 C1129
• Max Speed : 30,000 min-1   • For CA burs (ø2.35)   • Latch type
• External Water Spray
Endodontics Applications
Gear Ratio MODEL ORDER CODE
16:1 Reduction FX75m C1055001
• Max Speed : 2,500 min-1 • Stainless Steel Body
• 360° Rotation • Miniature Head • Push Button Chuck
Gear Ratio MODEL ORDER CODE
16:1 Reduction FX74m CA13200001
• Max Speed : 2,500 min-1 • For Engine Files (Ø2.35) / 80° Twist
• Stainless Steel Body • Push Button Chuck
Gear Ratio MODEL ORDER CODE
16:1 Reduction FX70m CA13250001
• Max Speed : 2,500 min-1 • For Hand Files /60°Twist
• Stainless Steel Body • Push Button Chuck
Air Motors: FX205m Set
Washable in the thermodisinfector

Rotary Endo Mode / 6 programs
Internal Water Spray
Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
   NLZ E S230 Y1004004
6:1 Reduction
• Max Speed : 1,000 min-1 (Input Max Rotation Speed of the Motor : 6,000 min-1)
• Engine Files (ø2.35) *For Rotary Endo mode
• Wave-One Reciprocating Files (ø2.35) *For ReciproEndo Mode
• Push Button Chuck
Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
   NLZ Endo C1130
33
Spare Parts
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE
FX25-02 10000946
FPB-03 C875060
NAC-03 C030011
BB-03 C037015
NBB-03 C210015
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE
TiZ9-SU05 PA2381X765
SX-NU05 PA2307X765
Cleaning Wire Z144101
Ti-Max Z
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE
TiZ9-SU03 PA2381X001
TiZ9-MU03 PA2380X001
SX3-NU03 PA2307X001
S970 O-ring Set Y1001953
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE
TiZ9-SU04 PA2381X050
TiZ9-MU04 PA2380X050
SX-NU04 PA2307X050
PTL O-ring Set Y900580
Cartridge for
Miniature head

Standard head
S-Max pico
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE
SX-PU03 P1140200
PTL O-ring Set Y900580
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE
SX-PU04 P1140500
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE
SX-PU05 20002803
Cartridge
for S-Max pico
Head cap wrench
for S-Max pico
Head cap
for S-Max pico
(Pack of 5)
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE
TiX45-SU04 P1078500
Head cap for
Standard head
Ti-Max X450
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE
TiX45-SU03 Y1001906
PTL O-ring Set Y900580
Cartridge for
Standard head
(Pack of 5)
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE
SX-SU05 20000535
Head cap wrench for
Miniature head &
Standard head
Pana-Max PLUS
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE
SX-MU03 P1280
SX-SU03 P1281
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE
SX-MU04 P1001500
SX-SU04 P1027500
Cartridge for
Miniature head
Head cap for
Miniature head
Head cap for
Standard head
Cartridge for
Standard head
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE
PAX2-SU05 P1190765
Pana-Max2
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE
PAX2-SU03 P1190
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE
PAX2-SU04 P1190050
Cartridge Head cap
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE
Head-cap wrench
for X450
P624765
Couplings
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE
Anti-Retraction
Valve
P401054
TA Bulb Y900132
for KCL-6
(Pack of 3)
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE
PTL Bulb Y900529
O-ring Set Y900211
for PTL
(Pack of 3)
for SCL-LED
for KCL-6/LED